Blutspenden bis zum 31.07.2024

Di
Fr
Fr
Mo
Mi
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo
Di

21.05.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.05.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

24.05.2024
13:00-18:00 Uhr

03.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2024
09:00-13:00 Uhr

18.06.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2024
11:30-15:30 Uhr

23.07.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Luneburg 21339
Christianischule
Thorner StralRe 14

Luneburg 21335 - Hacklingen
Bonhoeffer Haus
Margarete-Endemann-Weg 1

Luneburg 21339
Hornbach
Bei der Keulahtte 1

Kirchgellersen 21394
Grundschule
Einemhofer Weg 26

Lineburg 21335
Glockenhaus
Glockenstral3e 9

Luneburg 21337
Filmpalast
Fahrsteg 1

Reppenstedt 21391
Grundschule
OstlandstralRe 1

Luneburg 21335
Glockenhaus
Glockenstralle 9

Luneburg 21339
PKL - Gesellschaftshaus/ Haus 36
Am Wieneblitteler Weg 1

Luneburg 21339
Christianischule
Thorner Stral3e 14



Mo
Mi

29.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

31.07.2024
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Westergellersen 21394
Mehrzweckhalle
Hauptstral3e 22

Luneburg 21335
Volksbank Luneburger Heide
Am Ochsenmarkt 2



